INTEGRATED TROLLEY HOIST
Before installing hoist, fill in the information below.
Antes de instaar el polipasto, rellene los dator siguientes.
Enregistrez les informations suivantes avant de faire l'installation.
Rated Load / Carga Nominal / Charge Nominale
Serial No. / N° de Serie / No. de Ser.
Purchase Date / Fecha de Compra / Date d'achat
Rated Loads:

(m)
American Standard Shape
Adjustment Ranges Depth in.
(mm)
Minimum
Radius Curve
(mm)
HU500PA10 HU500GA10
1/2
10 (3.0) 44 (19) 53 (24) 46 (20) 55 (25)
1 Chain
Fall 44 (20) 30 (9.0) 0.74 (19) A= 50-180mm
B= 180-300mm
0.035
(0,9)
HU500PA15 HU500GA15 15 (4.5) 45 (20) 54 (24) 48 (21) 57 (26)
HU500PA20 HU500GA20 20 (6.0) 47 (21) 56 (25) 51 (23) 60 (27)
HU500PA30 HU500GA30 30 (9.0) 50 (22) 59 (27) 56 (25) 65 (29)
HU1000PA10 HU1000GA10
1
10 (3.0) 60 (27) 71 (32) 64 (29) 73 (33)
1 Chain
Fall 54 (25) 49 (15.0) 0.74 (19) A= 50-180mm
B= 180-300mm 0.035 (0,9)HU1000PA15 HU1000GA15 15 (4.5) 62 (28) 73 (33) 66 (30) 75 (34)
HU1000PA20 HU1000GA20 20 (6.0) 65 (29) 76 (34) 69 (31) 78 (35)
HU1000PA30 HU1000GA30 30 (9.0) 70 (31) 81 (37) 74 (34) 83 (38)
HU2000PA10 HU2000GA10
2
10 (3.0) 97 (43) 108 (49) 101 (46) 110 (50)
1 Chain
Fall 74 (34) 71 (21.6) 0.74 (19) A= 58-180mm
B= 180-300mm 0.045 (1,15)HU2000PA15 HU2000GA15 15 (4.5) 102 (46) 113 (51) 106 (48) 115 (52)
HU2000PA20 HU2000GA20 20 (6.0) 106 (48) 117 (53) 110 (50) 119 (54)
HU2000PA30 HU2000GA30 30 (9.0) 115 (52) 126 (57) 119 (54) 128 (58)
HU3000PA10 HU3000GA10
3
10 (3.0) 170 (77) 181 (82) 174 (78) 185 (83)
1 Chain
Fall 92 (42) 87 (26.5) 1.06 (27) A= 74-180mm
B= 180-300mm
A=0.059
B=0.055
(A=1,5mm
B=1,4mm)
HU3000PA15 HU3000GA15 15 (4.5) 177 (80) 188 (85) 181 (82) 192 (87)
HU3000PA20 HU3000GA20 20 (6.0) 184 (83) 195 (88) 188 (85) 199 (90)
HU3000PA30 HU3000GA30 30 (9.0) 198 (89) 209 (95) 202 (92) 213 (97)
HU5000PA10 HU5000GA10
5
10 (3.0) 275 (124) 286 (130) 284 (129) 295 (134)
2 Chain
Falls 76 (35) 174 (53.0) 1.06 (27) A= 98-180mm
B= 180-300mm
A=0.078
B=0.070
(A=2,0mm
B=1,8mm)
HU5000PA15 HU5000GA15 15 (4.5) 289 (131) 300 (136) 298 (135) 309 (140)
HU5000PA20 HU5000GA20 20 (6.0) 304 (138) 315 (143) 313 (142) 324 (145)
HU5000PA30 HU5000GA30 30 (9.0) 333 (151) 344 (156) 342 (155) 353 (160)
- HU10000GB10
10
10 (3.0) - - - 445 (202)
3 Chain
Falls 102 (46) 261 (79.5) 1.57 (40) B= 125-310mm 0.070 (1,8)- HU10000GB15 15 (4.5) - - - 466 (211)
- HU10000GB20 20 (6.0) - - - 488 (221)
- HU10000GB30 30 (9.0) - - - 531 (241)
- HU15000GB10
15
10 (3.0) - - - 894 (406)
6 Chain
Falls
2x76
(2x34) 522 (2x261) 1.57 (40) B= 180-310mm 3.75 (9,5mm)- HU15000GB15 15 (4.5) - - - 936 (425)
- HU15000GB20 20 (6.0) - - - 978 (444)
- HU15000GB30 30 (9.0) - - - 1062 (482)
- HU20000GB10
20
10 (3.0) - - - 894 (406)
6 Chain
Falls
2x102
(2x46) 522 (2x261) 1.57 (40) B= 180-310mm 3.75 (9,5mm)- HU20000GB15 15 (4.5) - - - 936 (425)
- HU20000GB20 20 (6.0) - - - 978 (444)
- HU20000GB30 30 (9.0) - - - 1062 (482)
Figure 1 – Specifications - Weights
L
L1
L2